

401-144	Section B, Section XVII, Chapter 90	<p>After item 9031.10-9031.40: Insert title "9031.40" Insert subtitle "9031.40.aa" Insert "A change to Canadian tariff item 9031.40.10, U.S. tariff item or 9031.40.00A or Mexican tariff item 9031.40.02 from any other tariff item, except from subheading 8537.10 or Canadian tariff item 9031.90.61, U.S. tariff item 9031.90.40A or Mexican tariff item 9031.90.02." Insert subtitle "9031.40" Insert "A change to subheading 9031.40 from any other heading; or A change to subheading 9031.40 from 9031.90, whether or not there is also a change from any other heading provided there is a regional value content of not less than: (a) 60 percent where the transaction value method is used, or (b) 50 percent where the net cost method is used."</p>
401-144	Section B, Section XVII, Chapter 90	<p>After item 9031.80⁶⁵: Delete subtitle "9031.80.aa" Delete "A change to Canadian tariff item 9031.80.40, U.S. tariff item 9031.80.00A or 9031.80.00B or Mexican tariff item 9031.80.06 from any other tariff item, except from subheading 8537.10 or Canadian tariff item 9031.90.61, U.S. tariff item 9031.90.60A or 9031.90.60B or Mexican tariff item 9031.90.02." Delete subtitle "9031.80"</p>
401-151	Item 1806.10.aa, USA	<p>Replace "1806.10.42" with "1806.10.42A" and "1806.10.42B"</p>
401-152	Item 2106.90.bb, USA	<p>Replace "2106.90.16" with "2106.90.16A" and "2106.90.16B" Delete "2106.90.19B", "2106.90.19C", "2106.90.19D", "2106.90.19E", "2106.90.19F", "2106.90.19G", "2106.90.19H", "2106.90.19I" and "2106.90.19J"</p>
401-152	Item 2106.90.cc, USA	<p>Replace "2106.90.19K" and "2106.90.19L" with "2106.90.19B"</p>
401-152	Item 2106.90.dd, USA	<p>Replace "2106.90.05" with "2106.90.05A", "2106.90.05B" and "2106.90.05C"</p>